
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Prague 8 Scannojet schedule 127 days Thu 30/11/17 Fri 25/05/18

1 1 SALES & DEVELOPMENT 7 days Thu 30/11/17 Sat 09/12/17

2 1.1 Kick-off meeting 1 day Thu 30/11/17 Thu 30/11/17

3 1.2 Contract Award Decision 0 days Sat 09/12/17 Sat 09/12/17

4 2 Design 10 days Mon 11/12/17 Fri 22/12/17

5 2.1 Lay-out design 4 days Mon 11/12/17 Thu 14/12/17

6 2.2 Layout & functional specifications approval (by customer) 1 day Fri 15/12/17 Fri 15/12/17

7 2.3 Release internal production specifications 5 days Mon 18/12/17 Fri 22/12/17

8 3 Supply 67 days Sat 23/12/17 Tue 27/03/18

9 3.1 Factory closed (Christmas) 12 days Sat 23/12/17 Sun 07/01/18

10 3.2 Manufacture & Assembly Scanojets (ELEC + MECH) 45 days Mon 08/01/18 Fri 09/03/18

11 3.3 FACTORY ACCEPTANCE TEST (FAT) 1 day Mon 05/03/18 Mon 05/03/18

12 3.4 Packing (1st Batch) 4 days Tue 06/03/18 Fri 09/03/18

13 3.5 Packing (2nd Batch) 1 wk Mon 19/03/18 Fri 23/03/18

14 3.6 Shipping (1st Batch) (LogTech) 3 days Fri 09/03/18 Tue 13/03/18

15 3.7 Shipping (2nd Batch) (LogTech) 3 days Fri 23/03/18 Tue 27/03/18

16 4 INSTALLATION 29 days Tue 13/03/18 Fri 20/04/18

17 4.1 Building Ready with power supply (by customer) 0 days Tue 13/03/18 Tue 13/03/18

18 4.2 Installation Mech&Elec (1st Batch) (VI, LogTech) 13 days Wed 14/03/18 Fri 30/03/18

19 4.3 Installation Mech&Elec (2nd Batch) (VI, LogTech) 10 days Mon 02/04/18 Fri 13/04/18

20 4.4 X ray technician onsite  (LogTech, Smiths) 23 days Wed 21/03/18 Fri 20/04/18

21 4.5 Installation Remote Screening hardware VL APC (1st Batch) 3 days Mon 26/03/18 Wed 28/03/18

22 4.6 Installation Remote Screening hardware VL APC (2nd Batch) 2 days Mon 09/04/18 Tue 10/04/18

23 4.7 Commissioning 20 days Thu 22/03/18 Wed 18/04/18

24 4.7.1 PLC Comissioning (1st Batch) 10 days Thu 22/03/18 Wed 04/04/18

25 4.7.2 Integration with VL APC (1st Batch) 7 days Thu 29/03/18 Fri 06/04/18

26 4.7.3 PLC Comissioning (2nd Batch) 10 days Thu 05/04/18 Wed 18/04/18

27 4.7.4 Integration with VL APC (2nd Batch) 6 days Wed 11/04/18 Wed 18/04/18

28 5 Acceptance 2 days Thu 19/04/18 Fri 20/04/18

29 5.1 Customer Acceptance Test (CAT) (VI, LogTech, customer) 2 days Thu 19/04/18 Fri 20/04/18

30 5.2 Hand-over to customer (VI, LogTech, customer) 0 days Fri 20/04/18 Fri 20/04/18

31 6 Documentation & Training & Trial Operation 34 days Tue 10/04/18 Fri 25/05/18

32 6.1 O&M Training (LogTech, VL APC) 4 days Tue 10/04/18 Fri 13/04/18

33 6.2 Trial Operation & Standby support (VI, LogTech, VL APC, customer)14 days Fri 20/04/18 Wed 09/05/18

34 6.3 As Build documentation (VI, Logtech, VL APC) 25 days Mon 23/04/18 Fri 25/05/18
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